
Ра
сп
ис
ан
ие

за
ня
ти
й

кл
уб
ны

х

фо
рм

ир
ов
ан
ий

°

М
У
К

«М
их
ал
ев
ск
ий

К
Д
Ц на 1-
П

кв
ар
та
л

20
26 г.

У
К

«М
и

ха
ле
вс
ки
й

К
Д
Ц
»

Т.
П
.

М
ар
ки
на

№ Ф
И
О

Н
аи
ме
но
ва
ни
е |Гр

уп
пы |К
ол |М
ес
то

П
н. В
т.

С
р. Чт
.

П
т. С
б. В
с.

В
ы
х | К
ол

п/ |ру
ко
во
ди
те
ля К
Ф

уч
. |пр

ов
ед
е ча

с

п Н
И
Я

М
их
ал
ев
ск
ий

С
Д
К

1 |У
да
ло
ва

Х
ор
ео
гр
аф
ич
ес
ки 8 40 ка
б. В 18

.0
0-
19
.3
0

- 18
.0
0-
19
.3
0 |18

.0
0-
19
.3
0

- В П
н. |4,
5

А
лл
а Й ко

лл
ек
ти
в

В
с.

А
на
то
ль
ев
на

«Р
ас
св
ет
»

2 |У
да
ло
ва

Та
нц
ев
ал
ьн
ы
й 11 |40 ка
б. В 15

.0
0-
16
.3
0

- 14
.0
0-
15
.3
0 |14

.3
0-
16
.0
0

- В П
н. |4,
5

А
лл
а

ко
лл
ек
ти
в

В
с.

А
на
то
ль
ев
на |«Р

ад
уг
а»

3 |У
да
ло
ва

Та
нц
ев
ал
ьн
ы
й 9 40 ка
б. В - 14
.3
0-
16
.0
0

- 16
.3
0-
18
.0
0

- В П
н. 3

А
лл
а

ко
лл
ек
ти
в

В
с.

А
на
то
ль
ев
на

«М
еч
та
»

4 |У
да
ло
ва

Та
нц
ев
ал
ьн
ы
й

мл
ад
ш
ая |24 |40 ка
б. В 16

.3
0-
18
.0
0

- 11
.0
0-
12
.3
0 В П
н. 3

А
лл
а

ко
лл
ек
ти
в

ст
ар
ш
ая |17 16
.3
0-
18
.0
0

15
.3
0-
17
.0
0

12
.3
0-
13
.4
5

В
с. |4,
25

А
на
то
ль
ев
на

«С
ол
ны

ш
ко
» 7,
25

5 |К
оп
те
ло
ва

В
ок
ал
ьн
ы
й

мл
ад
ш
ая |10 8 ка
б. В В - 18
.3
0-
19
.3
0 |18

.3
0-
19
.3
0 |12

.3
0-
14
.0
0 |12

.3
0-
13
.3
0 |П
н. |4,
5

С
оф

ья

кр
уж

ок

ст
ар
ш
ая |10 14

.3
0-
15
.3
0 |16

.0
0-
17
.0
0

15
.0
0-
16
.0
0 |В
т. |3

А
ле
кс
ан
др
ов
на | «В

ес
ел
ы
е

но
тк
и» В

6 |К
оп
те
ло
ва

В
ок
ал
ьн
ы
й п 8 ка
б. В В 18
.3
0-
20
.0
0

- - 16
.3
0-
18
.0
0 |16

.3
0-
18
.0
0

4,
5

С
оф

ья

ан
са
мб

ль

А
ле
кс
ан
др
ов
на |«И

ву
ш
ки
»

7 |К
оп
те
ло
ва

В
ок
ал
ьн
ы
й 12 $ ка
б. В В 13
.0
0-
16
.0
0

- - 18
.0
0-
20
.0
0 |18

.0
0-
20
.0
0 |П
н. 7

С
оф

ья

кр
уж

ок

В
т.

А
ле
кс
ан
др
ов
на | «С пе

сн
ей

по

Ж
И
ЗН

И
»

8 |А
ни
ск
ин
а

В
ок
ал
ьн
ы
й 20 5 ка
б.
/ В 16

.0
0-
17
.3
0

- - 18
.0
0-
19
.3
0

- В П
н. 3

А
на
ст
ас
ия

кр
уж

ок $ ка
б. В
с.

Д
ми

тр
ие
вн
а

«Н
ов
ы
й

ст
ил
ь»

9 |А
ни
ск
ин
а

К
ру
ж
ок 10 5 ка
б. В 14

.0
0-
15
.3
0

- 16
.3
0-
18
.0
0

- - В П
н. 3

А
на
ст
ас
ия

ан
им

ац
ии

В
с.

Д
ми

тр
ие
вн
а

«Ч
ар
од
ей
»



10 |М
он
ах
ов
а

Те
ат
ра
ль
ны

й

мл
ад
ш
ая |14 фо

йе
/ В

17
.0
0-
18
.3
0

<

15
.0
0-
16
.3
0 В П

н. |3Ю
ли
я

кр
уж

ок

ст
ар
ш
ая |12 сц

ен
а

15
.0
0-
16
.3
0

15
.0
0-
16
.3
0

В
с. |3А

ле
кс
ан
др
ов
на

«Л
ук
ом

ор
ье
»

611 |Ц
ы
на
йк
ин
а

Гр
уп
па

ра
нн
ег
о

ма
лы

ш
и |13 31 ка
б.

17
.1
5-
18
.4
5 В 16

.3
0-
17
.3
0 |10

.0
0-
11
.0
0 В Чт
.

|3
,5А
ле
на

ра
зв
ит
ия

мл
ад
ш
ая |22

16
.3
0-
18
.0
0 |16

.4
5-
18
.1
5

17
.3
0-
19
.0
0

В
е.

|4
,5А

ле
кс
ее
вн
а

«Р
аз
ви
ва
йк
а»

ср
ед
ня
я |8

18
.0
0-
19
.3
0 |18

.1
5-
19
.1
5

12
.3
0-
14
.0
0 я

ст
ар
ш
ая |6

12
.0
0-
13
.3
0 |12

.0
0-
13
.3
0

12
.0
0-
13
.3
0 |11

.0
0-
12
.3
0 6 1812 |Эз

ир
ио
ни
е

К
ру
ж
ок

И
ЗО

мл
.

гр
. 1 |11 32 ка
б. В

18
.0
0-
19
.3
0

-

11
.0
0-
12
.0
0 В П

н.

|2
,5М
ар
ин
а

«А
кв
ар
ел
ьк
а»

мл
.

гр
. 2 |21

17
.3
0-
19
.0
0

10
.0
0-
11
.0
0

В
с.

|2
,5Ев

ге
нь
ев
на

ср
ед
н.
гр
. |24

14
.0
0-
15
.1
5 |17

.0
0-
18
.1
5

13
.4
5-
15
.0
0

3,
75

8,
7513 |Эз
ир
ио
ни
е

К
ру
ж
ок

И
ЗО

мл
ад
ш
ая |14 |32 ка
б. В -

15
.3
0-
17
.0
0

12
.0
0-
13
.3
0 В П

н. |3М
ар
ин
а

«А
ва
нг
ар
д»

ст
ар
ш
ая |18

16
.0
0-
17
.3
0

14
.3
0-
16
.0
0

В
с. |3Ев
ге
нь
ев
на

в14 |Эз
ир
ио
ни
е

К
ру
ж
ок

И
ЗО

ср
ед
ня
я |9 32 ка
б. В 13

.0
0-
14
.3
0 |12

.3
0-
14
.0
0

- - В П
н. |3М
ар
ин
а

«Х
уд
ож

ес
тв
ен
ны |

ст
ар
ш
ая |13

14
.3
0-
16
.0
0

14
.0
0-
15
.3
0

В
с. |3Ев
ге
нь
ев
на е

фа
нт
аз
ии
»

615 |Эз
ир
ио
ни
е

К
ру
ж
ок

И
ЗО

27 |32 ка
б. В - - -

18
.0
0-
21
.0
0

- В П
н. 3М
ар
ин
а

«П
ал
ит
ра
»

В
с.Ев
ге
нь
ев
на

16 |Ф
ре
йж

е

С
по
рт
ив
но
-

гр
уп
па 1 |18 |сп

ор
ти
в В 12

.0
0-
13
.3
0

-

13
.3
0-
15
.0
0

- В П
н. |3А
на
ст
ас
ия

оз
до
ро
ви
те
ль
ны

й |гр
уп
па 2 |13 ны
й

13
.3
0-
15
.0
0

12
.0
0-
13
.3
0

В
с. |3М
иш

ел
ье
вн
а — |кр

уж
ок

«Д
ру
зь
я |гр

уп
па 3 |16 за
л

13
.3
0-
15
.0
0 |12

.0
0-
13
.3
0 3зд

ор
ов
ья
»

917 |Д
ем
ин

С
по
рт
ив
но
-

30 |сп
ор
ти
в В 18

.0
0-
20
.0
0

-

18
.0
0-
20
.0
0

- - В П
н. 4А

ле
кс
ан
др

оз
до
ро
ви
те
ль
ны

й

Н
Ы
Й

В
с.

А
ле
кс
ан
др
ов
ич |

кр
уж

ок

за
л

«В
ол
ей
бо
л»

18 |Ти
мо

ш
ки
н

С
по
рт
ив
но
-

ср
ед
ня
я |17 |сп

ор
ти
в В -

17
.0
0-
18
.3
0

-

17
.0
0-
18
.3
0

- В П
н. |3В

ик
то
р

оз
до
ро
ви
те
ль
ны

й |ст
ар
ш
ая |12 Н

Ы
Й

19
.0
0-
20
.3
0

19
.0
0-
20
.3
0

В
е. |3В
ас
ил
ье
ви
ч

кр
уж

ок

«М
ин
и-

за
л

6фу
тб
ол
»

19 |Ти
мо

ш
ки
н

С
по
рт
ив
но
-

15 фу
тб
.

В -

15
.0
0-
17
.0
0

-

15
.0
0-
17
.0
0

- В П
н. 4В

ик
то
р

оз
до
ро
ви
те
ль
ны

й

по
ле
/

В
с.В
ас
ил
ье
ви
ч

кр
уж

ок

«Ф
ут
бо
л-

хо
кк
.

пл
.

хо
кк
ей
»

20 |Зо
бо
ва

С
по
рт
ив
но
-

гр
уп
па 1 |10

|тр
ен
аж

ер | 16
.0
0-
17
.0
0

-

16
.0
0-
17
.0
0 |16

.0
0-
17
.0
0 В В - П

т. |3В
ик
то
ри
я

оз
до
ро
ви
те
ль
ны

й |гр
уп
па 2 |13 |ны

й/
сп
ор |17

.0
0-
18
.0
0

17
.0
0-
18
.0
0 |17

.0
0-
18
.0
0

©
б. |3И
ль
ин
ич
на

кр
уж

ок

О
Ф
П

т. за
лы

6«Э
не
рг
ия
»



_Р
ам
ен
ск
ий

от
де
л_

Ц
яс
ю
ле
не

Х
ор
ео
гр
аф
ич
ес
ки

13 |та
нц
.за
л В 18

.0
0-
19
.3
0

- сн

|

-

15
.3
0-
17
.0
0 В

Л
ар
ис
а й

кр
уж

ок 13 ка
б.

Зу
ра
бо
вн
а

«М
ар
ме
ла
дк
и»

Ц
яс
ю
ле
не

Х
ор
ео
гр
аф
ич
ес
ки

11 |та
нц
.за
л В - -

16
.3
0-
18
.0
0

-

17
.0
0-
18
.3
0 В

Л
ар
ис
а й

кр
уж

ок 13 ка
б.

Зу
ра
бо
вн
а

«С
ю
рп
ри
з»

Ц
яс
ю
ле
не

Х
ор
ео
гр
аф
ич
ес
ки 9 |та

нц
.за
л В -

18
.0
0-
19
.3
0

- -

19
.0
0-
20
.3
0 В

Л
ар
ис
а

Й

кр
уж

ок 13 ка
б

Зу
ра
бо
вн
а

«А
ль
ян
с»

М
ай
ко
ва

В
ок
ал
ьн
ы
й

11 |ка
б.
кр
уж В 15

.0
0-
16
.3
0

- В В В 18
.3
0-
20
.0
0

О
ль
га

кр
уж

ок

ра
бо
ты

М
их
ай
ло
вн
а

«З
ву
ки

ра
ду
ги
»

сц
ен
а

М
ай
ко
ва

В
ок
ал
ьн
ы
й

10 |ка
б.
кр
уж В 16

.3
0-
18
.0
0

- В В В 15
.3
0-
17
.0
0

О
ль
га

кр
уж

ок

ра
бо
ты

М
их
ай
ло
вн
а

«Г
ол
ос
а

сч
ас
ть
я»

сц
ен
а

М
ай
ко
ва

В
ок
ал
ьн
ы
й

14 |ка
б.
кр
уж В 18

.0
0-
19
.3
0 |18

.0
0-
19
.3
0 В В В -

О
ль
га

кр
уж

ок

ра
бо
ты

М
их
ай
ло
вн
а

«Г
ар
мо

ни
я»

сц
ен
а

Би
т-
Ю
ха
н

В
ок
ал
ьн
ы
й 9 |ка

б.
кр
уж В 18

.3
0-
20
.0
0

-

18
.3
0-
20
.0
0

- - В

О
кс
ан
а

кр
уж

ок

ра
бо
ты

Н
ик
од
им

ов
на |«К

ам
ер
то
н»

сц
ен
а

П
оп
ов
а

Те
ат
ра
ль
ны

й 9 сц
ен
а В В -

12
.0
0-
13
.0
0 |12

.0
0-
13
.0
0 |12

.0
0-
13
.0
0 |12

.0
0-
14
.0
0

М
ар
ин
а

ко
лл
ек
ти
в

В
ла
ди
ми

ро
вн
а |«Б

ра
во
»

П
оп
ов
а

Д
ет
ск
ий

мл
ад
ш
ая 8 сц

ен
а В В 14

.0
0-
15
.3
0

-

14
.0
0-
15
.3
0

-

14
.0
0-
15
.3
0

М
ар
ин
а

те
ат
ра
ль
ны

й

ср
ед
ня
я |9 15

.3
0-
17
.3
0

16
.0
0-
18
.3
0

17
.0
0-
18
.3
0

В
ла
ди
ми

ро
вн
а |ко

лл
ек
ти
в

«Л
ук
ом

ор
ье
»

С
кл
ад
не
ва

К
ру
ж
ок

ра
нн
ег
о |гр

уп
па 1 |8 |ка

б.
кр
уж В -

13
.3
0-
15
.0
0

-

13
.0
0-
14
.3
0

- В

Н
ат
ал
ья

де
тс
ко
го

гр
уп
па 2 |5

ра
бо
ты

15
.3
0-
17
.0
0

15
.3
0-
17
.0
0

В
ас
ил
ье
вн
а

тв
ор
че
ст
ва

гр
уп
па 3 |5 9 ка
б.

17
.0
0-
18
.3
0

17
.0
0-
18
.3
0

«З
на
й-
ка
»

С
ух
ан
ов
а

К
ру
ж
ок

ин
.

яз
ы
ка |гр

уп
па 1 |10 |ка

б.
кр
уж В 12

.0
0-
13
.3
0

-

13
.3
0-
15
.0
0 В

А
на
ст
ас
ия

«А
нг
ли
йс
ки
й с

гр
уп
па 2 |11 |ра

бо
ты

13
.3
0-
15
.0
0

13
.3
0-
15
.0
0

Ев
ге
нь
ев
на

ул
ы
бк
ой
»

11 ка
б.

С
ух
ан
ов
а

К
ру
ж
ок

ин
.

яз
ы
ка 13 |ка

б.
кр
уж В -

14
.0
0-
15
.3
0

-

14
.0
0-
15
.3
0

- В

А
на
ст
ас
ия

«А
нг
ли
йс
ки
й с

ра
бо
ты

Ев
ге
нь
ев
на

ул
ы
бк
ой
»

11 ка
б.

(п
ол
иг
ло
т)



К
ру
ж
ок

Д
П13 |Л

ес
ни
ко
ва

гр
уп
па 1 |7 |ка

б.
кр
уж

-

17
.3
0-
19
.0
0 |15

.0
0-
16
.3
0

- - В П
н. |3

С
ве
тл
ан
а

«С
ти
ль
на
я

гр
уп
па 2 |7

ра
бо
ты

19
.0
0-
20
.3
0 |13

.3
0-
15
.0
0

В
с. |3

Ю
рь
ев
на

ш
ту
чк
а» 14 ка
б. |

6

14 |Л
ес
ни
ко
ва

К
ру
ж
ок

И
ЗО

мл
ад
ш
ая |8

|к
аб
.к
ру
ж

18
.0
0-
19
.3
0

-

16
.3
0-
18
.0
0

- - В П
н. |3

С
ве
тл
ан
а

«М
ас
те
рс
ка
я

ср
ед
ня
я |13 |ра

бо
ты

13
.3
0-
15
.0
0

18
.0
0-
19
.3
0

В
с. |3

Ю
рь
ев
на

ра
до
ст
и» 14 ка
б. 6

15 |Л
ес
ни
ко
ва

К
ру
ж
ок

И
ЗО 10 |ка

б.
кр
уж

-

15
.3
0-
17
.0
0

-

15
.3
0-
17
.0
0

- В П
н. 3

С
ве
тл
ан
а

«Ж
ар
-п
ти
ца
»

ра
бо
ты

В
с.

Ю
рь
ев
на

14 ка
б.

16 |Х
ей
ми

ц

С
по
рт
ив
но
-

13 |фо
йе
/т
р.

-

15
.3
0-
17
.0
0

-

15
.3
0-
17
.0
0

- В П
н. 3

С
оф

ья

оз
до
ро
ви
те
ль
ны

й

за
л

В
с.

П
ав
ло
вн
а

кр
уж

ок

«С
по
рт
ив
ны

е

иг
ры до 14
»

17 |Х
ей
ми

ц

С
по
рт
ив
но
-

10 |фо
йе
/т
р.

-

17
.0
0-
18
.3
0

-

17
.0
0-
18
.3
0

- В П
н. 3

С
оф

ья

оз
до
ро
ви
те
ль
ны

й

за
л

В
с.

П
ав
ло
вн
а

кр
уж

ок

«С
по
рт
ив
ны

е

иг
ры 14
-3
5»

18 |Гу
се
ва

Л
ю
би
те
ль
ск
ое

18 |ка
б.
кр
уж

- - -

15
.0
0-
17
.0
0

- В П
н. 2

Та
ть
ян
а

об
ъе
ди
не
ни
е

ра
бо
ты

В
с.

В
ла
ди
ми

ро
вн
а |«З

ол
от
ой

11 ка
б.
/

во
зр
ас
т»

та
нц
.за
л

13 ка
б.

П
оп
ов
ск
ий

се
кт
ор

1 |Ж
ур
ав
ле
ва

К
ру
ж
ок

Д
П
Т

мл
ад
ш
ая |18 ка
б.

19
.0
0-
20
.3
0

|1
5.
00
-1
6.
30 |19

.0
0-
20
.3
0 В П

н.

|4
,5

Ек
ат
ер
ин
а

«В
ол
ш
еб
на
я

ст
ар
ш
ая |6

кр
уж

.

18
.0
0-
19
.3
0

18
.0
0-
19
.3
0

18
.0
0-
19
.3
0

В
с. |4,
5

Ге
нн
ад
ье
вн
а

ма
ст
ер
ск
ая
»

ра
бо
ты 92 |Ж

ур
ав
ле
ва

К
ру
ж
ок

Д
П
Т

мл
ад
ш
ая |11 ка
б.

17
.0
0-
18
.0
0

- -

17
.0
0-
18
.0
0 |13

.0
0-
14
.0
0 В П

н. |3

Ек
ат
ер
ин
а

«К
ал
ей
до
ск
оп
»

ср
ед
ня
я |12

кр
уж

.

16
.0
0-
17
.0
0

18
.0
0-
19
.0
0 |17

.0
0-
18
.0
0

В
е. |3

Ге
нн
ад
ье
вн
а

ра
бо
ты 63 |Ж

ур
ав
ле
ва

К
ру
ж
ок

ра
нн
ег
о |мл

ад
ш
ая |9 ка
б.

-

16
.3
0-
18
.0
0

-

14
.0
0-
15
.3
0 В П

н. |3

Ек
ат
ер
ин
а

де
тс
к.

ра
зв
ит
ия

ст
ар
ш
ая |7

кр
уж

.

17
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Л
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ре
ва

К
ук
ол
ьн
ы
й

те
ат
р п фо
йе

18
.0
0-
19
.3
0 В В 18

.0
0-
19
.3
0

- В П
н. К

Л
ю
дм

ил
а

«Ф
ан
та
зи
я»

С
р.

Н
ик
ол
ае
вн
а

Чт
.

В
е.

16 |С
аи
нк
ин

С
по
рт
ив
но
-

10 |тр
ен
аж

.

15
.3
0-
17
.0
0

-

15
.3
0-
17
.0
0

- - В П
н. 3

Д
ми

тр
ий

оз
до
ро
ви
те
ль
ны

й

за
л/

В
е.

М
их
ай
ло
ви
ч

кр
уж

ок

сп
ор
т.

«К
ре
пы

ш
»

пл
ощ

.

17 |С
аи
нк
ин
а

С
по
рт
ив
ны

й

18 ка
б.

19
.0
0-
20
.3
0

-

19
.0
0-
20
.3
0

- - В П
н. 3

П
ол
ин
а

кр
уж

ок

хо
ре
ог
ра

В
е.

В
ас
ил
ье
вн
а

«И
мп

ул
ьс
»

фи
и

18 |Ба
ги
ро
ва

Л
ю
би
те
ль
ск
ое

26 сц
ен
а

-

12
.0
0-
13
.3
0

- - - В П
н. 3

Д
ар
ья

об
ъе
ди
не
ни
е

2-
4

ср
ед
а

В
е.

С
ер
ге
ев
на

«В
ок
ру
г

св
ет
а»

ме
ся
ца

19 |Д
еж

ко
ва

С
ту
ди
я

об
щ
ег
о

гр
уп
па

ка
б. В

П
н. 7

И
ри
на

ра
зв
ит
ия

Н
еп
ос
ед
ы

кр
уж

к.

В
т.

А
ле
кс
ан
др
ов
на | «М

ал
ен
ьк
ая

1п
од
гр
. 4

ра
бо
ты

- -

18
.0
0-
19
.3
0 |13

.0
0-
14
.3
0

- 3

ст
ра
на
» 2

по
дг
р. |5 |2 эт
аж

- - -

11
.3
0-
13
.0
0 |11

.3
0-
13
.0
0 3

3
по
дг
р. |5 - :

16
.0
0-
18
.0
0

8

13
.0
0-
14
.0
0 3



‚г
ру
пп
а |Г

рП
оч
ем
уч
ки

1
по
дг
р. |6

-

18
.0
0-
20
.0
0

- -

15
.0
0-
17
.0
0 42

по
дг
р. |7

18
.0
0-
20
.0
0

- -

17
.0
0-
19
.0
0

- 43
по
дг
р. |7

17
.0
0-
18
.0
0 |17

.0
0-
18
.0
0

-

15
.0
0-
17
.0
0

- 4

с. П
оч
ин
ки1 |А

ба
ку
мо

ва

В
ок
ал
ьн
ы
й

12 ка
б.

18
.3
0-
20
.0
0

- -

18
.0
0-
19
.3
0

- В П
н. 3О
ль
га

кр
уж

ок

ис
то
ри
и

В
с.Л

ео
ни
до
вн
а

«В
до
хн
ов
ен
ие
»

2 |А
ба
ку
мо

ва

В
ок
ал
ьн
ы
й

13 ка
б.

15
.0
0-
16
.0
0

-

15
.0
0-
16
.0
0

-

17
.3
0-
18
.3
0 В 3О

ль
га

кр
уж

ок

ис
то
ри
и

Л
ео
ни
до
вн
а

«В
ес
ел
ы
е

но
тк
и»

3 |А
ба
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